LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE DEPARTEMENTALE DES
CEINTURES MARRONS

Epreuves
-57 -
FETTIG Charlyne (02, HDF) DOJO LIESSOIS
-63 v
(+20pts) CARLIER Louise (02, HDF) J C ST QUENTINOIS
+10pts) STEFANSKI Lylou (02, HDF) J C ST QUENTINOIS
-70 -
+10pts) GRANDIN Melanie (02, HDF) DOJO LIESSOIS
+10pts) DECROIX Julie (02, HDF) DOJO LIESSOIS
@ 17ps) BERNIER Anais (02, HDF ) J.C. GUISARD
4 GAIGNIERRE Marie (02, HDF) DOJO CLOVIS
+78 -

PAINVIN Laura (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB ATHIES SOUS LAON



(+40 pts)

T (+10 pts)

5

5

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

T (+10 pts)

5

PADILLA Victor (02, HDF)

GILLET Bruno (02, HDF)
AHAMADI Elamine (02, HDF )
DECOENE Max (02, HDF )
BIGOT Lucas (02, HDF)

LIABEUF Jean Florentin (02, HDF)

-66
BATISTA Lorenzo (02, HDF)
BENARD Yannick (02, HDF)
LANGLET Gregoire (02, HDF)
DESIMEUR lllan (02, HDF )

-73

VOILQUE Felix (02, HDF)
DEMANGE Maxime (02, HDF)

POULAIN Mathis (02, HDF)
DESAVENELLE Matthew (02, HDF)
GLAVIEUX Simon (02, HDF)

RUFIN Lukas (02, HDF)

BAUDELOT Enzo (02, HDF)
CHARLIER Loic (02, HDF)

DESJARDIN Tony (02, HDF )

VALLEE Kilyan (02, HDF)

JUDO CLUB OMNISPORT CUFFIES

JUDO CLUB DU LAONNOIS

DOJO CLOVIS

ES CHEM.TERGNIER JUDO

JUDO CLUB LA NEUVILLE

JUDO CLUB ESPOIR DU TARDENOIS

JUDO CLUB OMNISPORT CUFFIES

JUDO CLUB ESPOIR DU TARDENOIS

J C ST QUENTINOIS

JUDO CLUB ATHIES SOUS LAON

JUDO CLUB DE SINCENY

JUDO CLUB ATHIES SOUS LAON

J.C. GUISARD

DOJO CLOVIS

J C ST QUENTINOIS

DOJO LIESSOIS

J C ST QUENTINOIS

JUDO CLUB DE VERMAND

JUDO CLUB DE CORBENY

J.C. GUISARD



W @¢10pts) CATILLON Thomas (02, HDF)

@ @10pts) CORNAILLE Dylan (02, HDF )

5 HUTEK Vincent (02, HDF)
-100
(+10pts) REMY Gael (02, HDF )
. 4 ECLAIRCY Eddy (02, HDF )
+100

VOILQUE Alain (02, HDF)

J.C.SISSONNAIS

J.C. VILLERET HARGICOURT

AISNE JUDO ASSOCIATION

JUDO CLUB CHATEAU THIERRY

JUDO AVENIR 02

JUDO CLUB DE SINCENY



